
S.No Student's Name Mother's Name Father' Name Gender StuCategory

StudentCaste 

Category

1 AASHWIN SINGH SISODIYA BHANWAR KUNWAR KARAN SINGH SISODIYA Male Regular EWS

2 AKSHAT SUMAN PREM BAI Mahaveer suman Male Regular OBC

3 ASHOK KUMAR Rameswari Devi Shaitana Ram Male Regular OBC

4 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA HUDI BAI NANA LAL MEENA Male Regular ST

5 ASHWINI CHAWRIYA ANITA LATE NATHU LAL Female Regular SC

6 BHARAT KUMAR REBARI GEETA DEVI REBARI SHANKER LAL REBARI Male Regular MBC

7 BHERU LAL MEENA NATHI BAI SHANKAR MEENA Male Regular ST

8 CHARANDIP CHARAN LEHRA KANWAR RAJU DAN Male Regular OBC

9 CHHAGAN LAL MANGI DEVI TARA RAM Male Regular OBC

10 DAMARA RAM MEENA DEVI KANTI LAL Male Regular SC

11 DARSHAN AMETA TULSI DEVI AMETA CHUNILAL AMETA Male Regular GEN

12 DEEPA RAM MANI DEVI SHANKARA RAM Male Regular MNCL

13 DEVILAL JANI GANGA DEVI PHUSA RAM JANI Male Regular OBC

14 DHARMIK YADAV REKHA YADAV VASUDEV YADAV Male Regular SC

15 DIMPLE PANDE ANITA PANDAYA CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDE Female Regular EWS

16 DINESH KUMAR MANU DEVI MANCHHA RAM Male Regular SC

17 GANPAT RAM BABARI DEVI KRISHNA RAM Male Regular SC

18 GOMA RAM HARKHU DEVI AASU RAM Male Regular OBC

19 GOMATI CHIMU DEVI HEMA RAM Female Regular OBC

20 GOPI RAM SAMADA DEVI RUGNATH RAM Male Regular OBC

21 HIMANI SHARMA SHANTA SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA Female Regular GEN

22 HIMANSHU GOYAL MANJU DEVI LEKH RAJ Male Regular OBC

23 HIMANSHU TIWARI MADHURI CHANDRABHAN Male Regular EWS

24 ISHWARA RAM JAMNA DEVI LACHCHHA RAM Male Regular OBC
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25 JAGDISH BHARTI RAJ KUMARI BHARTI LOBHU BHARTI Male Regular OBC

26 JAGDISH CHANDRA RUPI DEVI BHURA RAM Male Regular SC

27 JAINA KUMARI MEENA KAMALA MAHAVEER MEENA Female Regular ST

28 JASHODA KUMARI DHAPU DEVI MAL SINGH Female Regular OBC

29 JASSI TEEJO DEVI HARJI RAM Female Regular OBC

30 JAY DEV SINGH SUMAN KANWAR KAN SINGH CHARAN Male Regular OBC

31 JAY SHREE RATHORE HOKAM KANWAR DEVENDRA SINGH Female Regular GEN

32 JAYESH KUMAR MEGHWAL PUSHPA BAI KANHAIYA LAL MEGHWAL Male Regular SC

33 KAMALESH KUMAR Madu devi Mohan lal Male Regular OBC

34 KAMLESH SUTHAR DEVI BAI INDRA LAL SUTHAR Male Regular OBC

35 KARISHMA NAINAWAT SHAKUNTALA DEVI RADHE SHYAM NAINAWAT Female Regular SC

36 KARNI DAN DEV KANWAR MAL DAN Male Regular OBC

37 KHUSHBOO SAIN MANJU DEVi PUNAM CHAND Female Regular OBC

38 KOMAL KHERALIYA NIRMALA DEVI KHERALIYA BAHADUR SINGH KHERALIYA Female Regular SC

39 LALIT KUMAR AZAD BAI RATAN LAL Male Regular ST

40 LIKHAMA RAM LEHRON DEVI CHENA RAM Male Regular OBC

41 MAHENDER KUMAR PATEL GUNI DEVI KALA RAM Male Regular OBC

42 MAHESH KUMAR BHIL MEERA DEVI HEERA LAL BHIL Male Regular ST

43 MAMTA KUMARI RAWAT SHANTA DEVI GOPAL SINGH Female Regular OBC

44 MANOJ KUMAR KAMLA DEVI JAI KISHAN Male Regular OBC

45 MANOJ KUMAR RAJI DEVI SURESH KUMAR Male Regular ONCL

46 MAVA RAM MAFI DEVI BAGA RAM Male Regular OBC

47 MAYA MEENA GYARSI MEENa JAGDISH MEENA Female Regular ST

48 MINAKSHI GANDHARV RATANI DEVI GHESU LAL GANDHARV Female Regular SC
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49 MUKESH KUMAR JHINI DEVI GORDHAN RAM Male Regular OBC

50 NANDINI NAGDA SARITA NAGDA RAMESH CHANDRA NAGDA Female Regular GEN

51 NEHA SOLANKI BHANWAR KUNWAR VEER BHADRA SINGH SOLANKI Female Regular GEN

52 NIKITA MALI MAMTA DEVI GANESH MALI Female Regular OBC

53 NIRMALA KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT PREM KUNWAR NIRBHAY SINGH CHUNDAWAT Female Regular GEN

54 OM PARKASH LASEE DEVI CHUNA RAM Male Regular OBC

55 OMPRAKASH INDIRA DEVI GANPAT LAL Male Regular OBC

56 PABU RAM PARVATI DEVI MOVNA RAM Male Regular OBC

57 PAPPU RAM SONKI BAI SAKRA RAM Male Regular ST

58 PAYAL GARASIYA BADI DEVI RAMESH CHANDRA GARASIYA Female Regular ST

59 POOJA PURI GOSWAMI LAXMI GOSWAMI PURAN PURI GOSWAMI Female Regular OBC

60 PRAVEEN KUMAR MALI DEVI LADU RAM Male Regular OBC

61 PRAVEEN LOHAR KAILASHI LOHAR KHYALI LAL LOHAR Male Regular OBC

62 PRINYKA KUMARI CHOUDHARY Mafi devi Madha ram Female Regular OBC

63 RAJENDRA SINGH NARBADA DEVI PUSHPENDRA SINGH Male Regular OBC

64 RAJESH VIMLA DEVI VASANA RAM Male Regular SC

65 RAJESHWAR SINGH LAXMI KUNWAR HIMMAT SINGH RATHORE Male Regular GEN

66 RAMESH DAN UGAM KANWAR KANVRU DAN Male Regular OBC

67 RANI PALU DEVI RATAN LAL Female Regular OBC

68 RATAN SINGH CHHAGAN KANWAR PADAM SINGh Male Regular EWS

69 RAVINDRA PAL SINGH DEORA CHANDRA KUNWAR MANSINGH DEORA Male Regular GEN

70 REENA MENARIYA JAJU DEVI LELAPAT MENARIYA Female Regular GEN

71 REVA RAM PANKHU DEVI KALA RAM Male Regular OBC

72 RITIK TRIVEDI LATA TRIVEDI RAVINDER TRIVEDI Male Regular GEN
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73 RUCHIKA SALVI DURGA DEVI SHANKAR LAL SALVI Female Regular SC

74 RUKHAMANI CHANANI DEVI HARBHAJ RAM Female Regular OBC

75 SANJAY SALVI BASANTI DEVI SHANKER LAL SALVI Male Regular SC

76 SANJU KUMAR SUKI DEVI CHATARA RAM Male Regular SC

77 SANTOSH GANGA DEVI BABU LAL Female Regular OBC

78 SHALINI MENARIYA SUMITRA MENARIYA ASHOK MENARIYA Female Regular GEN

79 SHARVANEE GANGA BABU LAL Female Regular OBC

80 SHEETAL JOSHI POORNA DEVI MAGAN LAL JOSHI Female Regular GEN

81 SOMA RAM KANI BAI VANA RAM Male Regular MBC

82 SURESH KUMAR TEEJO DEVI MOOLA RAM Male Regular OBC

83 SURESH KUMAR PARGI SENGURI DEVI BANVARI LAL Male Regular ST

84 SURYA PRATAP SINGH RANAWAT VIDYA KANWAR VIJAY SINGH RANAWAT Male Regular EWS

85 SWAI RAM CHAKU DEVI PURA RAM Male Regular OBC

86 TEENA KUMARI MEENA GUDDI MEENA BHOJRAJ MEENA Female Regular ST

87 VIKAS KUMAR SUTHAR PARVATI DEVI JAVANA RAM SUTHAR Male Regular OBC

88 VIKRANT BHOI LAXMI DEVI RAMESH CHANDRA BHOI Male Regular OBC

89 VIMAL KUMAR MEENA NALINI DEVI KANI RAM MEENA Male Regular ST

90 VINOD SINGH KANYA DEVI BHAGWAT Male Regular OBC

91 VIRENDRA KUMAR MUNNI DEVI DEVA RAM Male Regular SC

92 VISHAL KUMAR GAVRI DEVI TEKA RAM Male Regular SC

93 VISHAL PATIDAR ANITA DEVI PATIDAR GEHRI LAL PATIDAR Male Regular OBC

94 VIVEK KUMAR MEENA SAVITA DEVI RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA Male Regular ST

95 YOGESH CHARAN BAI MEENA CHHOTE LAL Male Regular ST


